Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.54
1:04.68
1:05.56
1:05.86
1:05.99
1:06.72
1:06.90
1:09.76
1:10.21
1:10.39
1:10.50
1:15.52
1:17.00
1:17.40

1:24.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:10.39
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Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
07/04/19
27/05/18
08/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
27/05/17

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
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Kent Swimming Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
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Crystal Palace
Surrey Sports Park
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Club Swam Under
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1:10.50 392 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley RTW Monson 1
1:09.76 404 F 04/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace RTW Monson 1
1:10.21 396 H 04/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace RTW Monson 1
1:15.52 318 H 26/03/16  Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon RTW Monson 1
1:17.40 296 F 06/02/16  Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace RTW Monson 1
1:17.00 300 H 06/02/16  Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace RTW Monson 1
1:24.70 226 F 27/09/15 ~ BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



